NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Chinthareddypalem Nellore -524003

Department of Paediatrics

Academic Shedule for the month of DECEMBER 2017
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Venue : Seminar Hall

= 10 \Titnei3:00 to 4:00PM

S.no  Date Days Topic ~ PRESENTER 'MODERATOR
Symposium : Oral Thrush Dr. Snigdha
1 |01-12-2017 |Friday Cleft lip & Cheft palate Dr.Trilokrao - Dr. Praveen
Caries Teeth Dr. Sravya Sri
2 102-12-2017 |Saturday  [Case Presentation Dr. Anusha
3 [04-12-2017|Monday ZeEr;;ar : Approach to a child with Vomiting [D): Zaor:‘;thami -
4 [05-12-2017|Tuesday [Case Presentation Dr. Rakesh
> (06122007 s A o AR ol [0 ST |
6 [07-12-2017|Thursday |Case Presentation Dr. Jawahar
7 |08-12-2017|Friday Seminar: Malabsorption Dr. Manikanta Dr. Pratima
8 [09-12-2017|Saturday |Case Presentation Dr. Vamsi
9 |11-12-2017|Monday i‘;;:l;z;\'/t:;:”"d'o" Ak g:: ;a::;::a"a Dr. 5.5.Reddy
10 [12-12-2017|Tuesday |Case Presentation Dr. Venkat
11 |13-12-2017 |Wednesday|Seminar: Fulminant hepatic failure Dr. Mohid Dr. Penchalaiah
12 |1 14-12-2017 [Thursday |Case Presentation Dr. Ashok
13 [15-12-2017|Friday Mortality Review & Research Review
14 (16-12-2017|Saturday |Case Presentation Dr. Yasaswini
15 |18-12-2017 |Monday ii:l:':ﬁ;:gg:tabdommm Pairvor chiidhoos g: \S/raar::ya Dr. Sajid Basha
16 |19-12-2017|Tuesday  [Case Presentation Dr. GuruKumar
17 | 20-12-2017 |Wednesday|Seminar : Chronic Diarrhoea Dr. Rafi Dr. Penchalaiah
18 [21-12-2017|Thursday |Case Presentation Dr. Archana
Bl [ —— e | orssen
20 [23-12-2017|Saturday |Case Presentation Dr. Anusha
21 |26-12-2017|Tuesday faeﬂ?:i; Approschto eonate wih prolongedlor. sasdar Dr. Punith
Neonatal Cholestasis e
22 |127-12-2017 |Wednesday|Journal Club g: Jbt,abg:i?un Dr. Ravidranath
23 |28-12-2017Thursday |Mortality Review & Research Review
24 129-12-2017 |Friday Exam for Junior PGs
2530-12-2017|Saturday |Exam for Senior PGs
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